Type:
READ CAL SC.AtE Application:
Shell Material:
Digital Refractometer
Basic Info
Model NO. DR501
Transport Package Normal Carton
Trademark OEM Brand
HS Code 9027500000

Product Description

This clinical series digital refractometer are mainly use for animals/pets and humans' serum protein & urine specific gravity. It's good tools for Veterinarian and Human Being.

Features:

Technical parameters:

The digital refractometers have the following characters:
*Automatic Temperature Compensation

*one key correction,and one second measuring

*waterproof (IP65),Water cleaning

*E.L.1 light proof to make sure the accuracy when outside meauring.
*Use pure water to come back to Zero,very easy

size:121*58*25 mm

Net weight:110g

Gross weight:310g

Power Supply:1*AAA 1.5V battery

Digital Clinical Refractometer Dr501 for Serum Protein Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Digital

Scientific Research

Plastic

Customized Non-Customized
Specification 121x58x25mm
Origin China
Production Capacity 20000PCS/Year

**Our Other models for Handheld Refractometers:

No. Product name

1 Digital Refractometer Brix

2 Digital Refractometer Brix

3 Digital Refractometer Brix

4 Digital Salinity refractometer for Aquarium

Digital Salinity refractometer for Marine
culture

Model

DR101

DR102

DR103

DR201

DR202

Mearuring range

Brix 0.0-50.0%
Refractive Index: 1.3330RI - 1.4200Rl

Brix 0.0-90.0%
Refractive Index: 1.3330RI - 1.5177Rl

Dextrose Brix 0.0-16.0%

Fructose Brix 0.0-68.9%

Glucose Brix 0.0-59.9%

Lactose Brix 0.0-16.5%

Maltose Brix 0.0-15.60%

Refractive Index: 1.3330RI - 1.4200Rl

salinity 0.0-28.0%

salinity 0-280%o

Specific Gravity : 1.000 - 1.217sg
Refractive Index: 1.3330RI - 1.3900RlI
salinity 0-100%o

salinity 0-100%o

Chlorine 0-57%o

Specific Gravity : 1.000 - 1.070sg
Refractive Index: 1.3330RI - 1.3530Rl
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Digital Honey refractometer

Digital refractometer for grape wine brewing

Digital refractometer for beer brewing

Digital clinical refractometer

Digital battery/antifreeze refractometer

Digital battery/antifreeze refractometer

Digital battery/antifreeze refractometer

Digital Refractometer for coffee

Digital battery/antifreeze refractometer

Digital Refractometer Brix for soybean milk

2 in 1 brix & Salt Digital refractometer

DR301

DR401

DR402

DR501

DR601

DR602

DR603

DR701

DR605

DR108

DBS-50

Brix:0.0-90.0%

Water:38.0-5.0%,

Be"'.33.0-48.0'

Refractive Index: 1.3330RI - 1.5177RI

Brix:0.0-45.0%
Alcohol:0.0-22.0%Vol,
Oe:3-150 Oe®
KMW:0.0-25.0% mas sacch

0.0~ 50.0% Brix Scale
1.000 ~ 1.130 Wort Specific Gravity

Specific Gravity : 1.000 - 1.050sg
Serum Protein : -0.1 - 12.0g/dI
Refractive Index: 1.3330RI - 1.3900RI

Cleaning Fluids: -40°C-0°C
Ethylene Glycol: -50°C-0°C
Propylene Glycol: -50°C-0°C
Battery Fluids: 1.000-1.500sg

Urea 0-51%
Refractive index 1.3330-1.4056nD

Ethylene Glycol:0-100%
Ethylene Glycol: -50°C-0°C
Propylene Glycol: 0-100%
Propylene Glycol: -60°C-0°C

brix:0.0-30.0%
TDS:0.0-25.0%
Temp:10-100 °C

Measuring Range:

Cleaning Fluids: -40°C-0°C
Ethylene Glycol: -50°C-0°C
Propylene Glycol: -50°C-0°C
Battery Fluids: 1.000-1.500sg
Urea concentration 0-51%

0.0-50.0% / 0.0-25.0% / 1.33300-1.42000
unit : Brix / soyabean milk / Refractive
index

division. : 0.1% / 0.1% / 0.0001nD
accuracy: £ 0.2% / £0.2% / £ 0.0003nD

0-50% / 0-28° / 1.3330-1.3900
unit : Brix / Salt / Refractive index
division. : 0.1 /0.1 /0.0001
accuracy: £ 0.2/ +0.1/+ 0.0003



